Outline Contents

Detailed Contents
About the Author
List of Figures

List of Boxes

Acknowledgements

1 Introduction: What is International Law and Why Does it Matter for
International Relations?

Partl Law, Politics, and Power in the International System

International Law and International Relations Theory
Locating Law in the International System

International Organizations, States, and Global Governance

i A W N

Compliance and Enforcement in International Law

Part Il The Politics of International Law: Cases and Controversies

Global Environmental Governance and Climate Change

6
7 Global Economicand Trade Governance
8 Human Rightsin the Postwar Period
9 States, Nations, and Colonies: The Law and Politics of Self-Determination
10 International Law and the use of Force
11 International Humanitarian Law

12 Warand Law in the Twenty-First Century: New Threats and
New Approaches

13 International Criminal Justice: From Nuremberg to the International
Criminal Court

14 The Politics of International Law: Continuity and Change

Bibliography
Index

Vi

Xi
Xii
Xiii

XV

27
48
69
91

121
145
169
192
245
247

267

287
316

328
363



