Outline Contents

Det	tailed Contents	vi
About the Author		X
List	of Figures	xi
List	of Boxes	xii
Ack	knowledgements	X۱
1	Introduction: What is International Law and Why Does it Matter for International Relations?	1
	Part I Law, Politics, and Power in the International System	
2	International Law and International Relations Theory	27
3	Locating Law in the International System	48
4	International Organizations, States, and Global Governance	69
5	Compliance and Enforcement in International Law	91
	Part II The Politics of International Law: Cases and Controversies	2
6	and the state of t	121
7	Global Economic and Trade Governance	145
8	Human Rights in the Postwar Period	169
9	States, Nations, and Colonies: The Law and Politics of Self-Determination	192
10	International Law and the use of Force	219
11	International Humanitarian Law	247
12	War and Law in the Twenty-First Century: New Threats and New Approaches	267
13	International Criminal Justice: From Nuremberg to the International Criminal Court	287
14	The Politics of International Law: Continuity and Change	316
Bib	liography and international Law	328
Ind	ex 6 Soft Law	363